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No. of Sheep on 31st
May.

1870. I 1830. 1831.

Bowden, C. A., Otuhuliu
Broomfield, Mrs. E., Ilowick
Brown, A., Tuakau
Brown, C, Fabekohe
Brow)], J. B., St. Michael's, Waiuku ...
Brown, li. W., Otahulm
Bryant, J., Brootside, Olahuhu
Buckland and Shepherd, Pukekohe
Buckland, James, Mangero
Buckland and Young, Kaipara
Burnside, J. II., Papakura
Cairns, D., Wairoa
Campbell, I)., Drury
Cargo, J., Otahuliu
Carpenter, W., Howick
Oai'rutli, R., P;i}>atoitoi
Cowley, li , Ilowick
Chandler, J., Mahnrangi Heads
Clarke, J., Sea Grove, Mauku
Clark, J. M., Pollock Settlement
Claude, F. R., Papatoitoi
Clun, Coner, Pukekohe
Colebourne, J., Papakura
Comrie, W. J., Pukekohe East
Condor, J., Mailgere
Constable, E., Waiuku
Cook, Mrs. Eliza, Mauku
Corbett, J. M., Tuakau
Coutts, R. ( Wairoa
Cox, G-., Mauku
Crago, C. J., Otahuliu
Craig, T, Wairoa
Crawford, J., Mauku
Crispe, II., Mauku
De Cavteret, S. P., Papakura
Dougal, J. A., Maungatawhiri ,,,
JDouglas, W., Kohikohi
Dow, C, Maungatawhiri
Dow, John, Wairoa
Dromgool, M., Waiuku
Duder, W. T., Wairoa
Ellett, J., Mangare
Elliott, C, Wairoa
Emblhig, J.,Wairoa
Evans, II., Awhitu
Fergusson, C. R. IC, Waiuku
Finlay, J., Mauku
Fitness, J., Razorback
Fitzpatrick, L., Pakuranga
Fitzpatriek Brothers, Papakura
FiUwilliain, A., Otahuhu
Flavell, VV., Waiuku
Fleming, J., Papakura
Freeman, J. I)., Otahuhu
Grarlaud, E., Awhitu
Gearon, W. C, Patumahoe
Gee, R., Bombay
Gibson, II. C, Mangare
Gill, J.,Pakuranga
Gillard, W., Otahuhu
Given, G-. and R., Pollock Settlement...
Given, J.,Pollock Settlement
Grlasson, <T., Linwood, Mauku
Glover, P., Papakura
Godkin, G-., Drury
Goodfellow, J. A., Otahuhu
Gordon, W. P., Papakura
Gould, C, Waitoa
Grahame, J. S., Awhitu
Grant, 1)., Razorback
Grant, J., Tuakim
Gregory, E. W. J., Buekland
Gunson, G., Femdale, Pukekolic
Hair, L., Ilowick
Hale, R. J.,Wairoa
Hall, J., Otahuhu
Hamilton, J. S., Drury
Uainlin,E., Waiuku
Hancock, J., Razorbaek
Harris, Alfred, Otahuhu
Harris, Major B., Tuakau
Harris, G., Otahuhu
Harris, W. J., Waiuku
Hattaway, R., sen., Hewiok
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So, of Sli^op on 31st
May.

1879. 1880. 1881.
I

Ilaines, O. C, Paparoa
Harding, W. B., Aoroft, Mangawhnre ...
Sill, E, G. and Co., Wairau Greek
Heinmings, K., Maungaturoto
Hook, Cbarlee, Paparoa
Howard, R. J"., M:mngaturoto
Uuband, William, Mauiigatuvoro
Hull, F. II., Kaiwaka
Hurndall, J., Wairau Creek
Isbester, John, Matakohe
Jackman, W. H., Pahi
Jenkyfls, R., Heraku, ToTsatoka
Jones, John, Whaiahara
Jones, Edward, Riohwood, Mititai
Kirk, James, Mangaturoto
Leslie, W., Kaiwaka
Martin, Reuben, Wairau Creek
Martin, John, Makikoe
Mason, J. B , Maungaturoto
Massej, John, Wairau Creek
McCallura, S., Matakoho
McGrregor, Dunean, Mititai
Metcallb, W. 1)., Koxton, Maungaturoto
Morrison, James, Kaiwaka
Neild, T., Paparoa
Ovens, J. and G., Matakobe
Paton, J., Arajioiiu, Whakabara
Prince, S-, Kniwaka
Eogers, Or. W., Belmont, Tokaloka
Eoss, Robert, Kaiwaka
Rowsell, W., Maungaturoto
Byan, Arthur F., Kaiwaka
Skelton, G., Summer Hill, Paparoa
Slater, T. W., Paparoa
Smith, Richard, Matakohe
Spick, Robert, Paparoa
Spi-agg, C, Brooklands, Maungaturoto...
Stewart, Angus, sen., Kaiwaka
Stewart, Angus, Kaiwaka
Stewart, Arch., Kaiwaka
U'aine, H. E., Maungaturoto
Taylor, Samuel, Manngaturoto
Thomson, Gr., Matakolie
Tibbits, Grervase, Paparoa
Trounson, James, Paparoa
Walker, Williiitn, Maungaturoto
Walker, John, Maungaturoto
Watson, Thomas, Tangiteroria, Tangihua
Weathers, James, Kaiwaka
Webb, 8., Rookrale, Whakahara
Webster, T. W., Kaiwaka
Webster, T. W., Mangawai, Kaiwaka ...Wliitehouse, A., Ben., Matakohe
AVilson, John,Dargaville
Wilson, T. W., Paparoa

64
2020

A
2000

120
6!

I 85
1000

5° _
3°
4?
70

21)8
4°

»5

3°°

Nil
6

300

i

7
11

800
67

2
20!
40

Ol»
110

30,

100 ioo|
140
150

8
'4
28

35
5°
6

2O;i\14
lf)O!

'4
'914

s i9
25!

7°
130
117
3

noi
42 '7, 23

28
5°
12

160
120

Nil

100 , 8o

85
90
20
16

8o!
65

3°
'4
1 2

35°
80
18'3

4c
190
90

37
'971
5°

1301

100
10

238
90

I 28

24
3°
15

3°
«5

131
*3
4538
3°

68
79
18

28
79
70
23

g
26

40
20 02

5,56s 6,191 7,820

MANUKAU COUNTY
(In Auckland Subdivision).

Alexander, A., Wairoa
Anderson, J. and A.,Otahuhu
Andrew, II., llowick
Atchison, J., Glen Glush, Wairoa
Austin, 1<\ Gr., Cranburn, Pokeno
Badley, R. T., Mangare
Bainbridge, Jeremiah, Otahulm
Baird, S. C, Otahuhu
Ballanlinc, W., Pajjakura
Barriball, C,
Barriball, C. T., Waiuku
Barriball, John,Waiuku
Barriball, S , Waiuku
Burriball, W. H., Brookside, Waiuku ...Baverstock, Mrs. Mary, Otahuhu
Bell, George, Littlebrook, Hunua
Bell, Jauie3, Home Farm, Wairoa
Bell, John, Wairoa
Bent, E., AVaiuku
Bischoli; C. P., Woodlands, Waiuku ...
Blakeway, G., Awhitu
Blewett.'j., Otahuhu
Bodle, G. R, Papakura
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